
Potomac Edison – MD Residential HVAC Program 
 
HVAC Equipment Eligibility Requirements and Incentives 
 
 
 

Incentives are available to Maryland residential customers of Potomac Edison on qualified products purchased through and installed by a participating HVAC 
contractor between April 1, 2024 and December 31, 2026. Additional terms and conditions apply. See energysaveMD-home.com for details. EmPOWER 
Maryland programs are funded by a charge on your energy bill. EmPOWER programs can help you reduce your energy consumption and save you money. To 
learn more about EmPOWER and how you can participate, go to energysaveMD-home.com. Potomac Edison, their parents, subsidiaries, employees, affiliates 
and agents assume no responsibility for the performance of the equipment or equipment warranty, the quality of the work, labor and/or materials supplied, and/or 
the acts or omissions of any contractor.  

 

NOTE: Changes shown in red are effective beginning August 1, 2025
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HVAC Measure Equipment Type EER2 COP Customer Incentive

CAC & Ducted Mini Split, Tier 1

CAC & Ducted Mini Split, Tier 2

ASHP & Ducted Mini Split, Tier 1

Ductless Mini Split HP

Ductless Mini Split AC

Geothermal Heat Pump

Smart Thermostat

Circulating Pump

Bathroom Fan

Heat Pump Water Heater

PTAC

PTHP

ASHP & Ducted Mini Split, Tier 2

$740

$740

$1,440

$1,440

$1,140

$1,140

$1,540

$1,540

$1,740

$1,740

$1,740

N/A

Split System

Circulation pump with variable speed motor and/or controls to automatically 
change pump speed to produce flow rates that match system heating 

requirements

ENERGY STAR® Certified Smart Thermostat

ENERGY STAR® certified Electric/Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heater

ENERGY STAR® Certified PTAC

ENERGY STAR® Certified PTHP

New ENERGY STAR® certified (average CFM/watt of 8.3) exhaust-only 
ventilation fan operating in accordance with recommended ventilation rate 

indicated by ASHRAE 62.2

Split System - Ducted

Split System - Non-Ducted

Single Package

Single Zone

Multi Zone

Single Zone

Closed Loop

Single Package

Split System

Single Package

Split System

Single Package

Split System

Single Package

ASHP - Cold Climate
(Must confirm COP AHRI details 

page or manufacturer’s spec)

$540

$840N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

≥ 3.6≥ 17.1

≥ 18.7

≥ 15.5

≥ 18

≥ 12

≥ 12.5

≥ 12.5

≥ 7.8

≥ 8.1

≥ 15.2

≥ 15.2

≥ 15.2

≥ 8.1

≥ 8.5

≥ 8.1

≥ 16.9

≥ 16.9

≥ 15.2

≥ 15.2

≥ 16.9

≥ 16.9

≥ 15.2

≥ 15.2

$7,140

$390

$100

$35

$40

$1,540

$75

$225

SEER2 HSPF2

≥ 1.75
@5ºFN/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

Eligibility Requirements

This document provides a detailed outline of the incentive amounts for Johnstone Supply – The Wallace Group.
Contractors are required to pass through 100% of the incentive amount.


