

Potomac Edison – MD Residential HVAC Program HVAC Equipment Eligibility Requirements and Incentives

This document provides a detailed outline of the incentive amounts for Johnstone Supply – The Wallace Group. Contractors are required to pass through 100% of the incentive amount.

		Eligibility Requirements				
HVAC Measure	Equipment Type	SEER2	EER2	HSPF2	СОР	Customer Incentive
CAC & Ducted Mini Split, Tier 1	Split System	≥ 15.2	- N/A	N/A	N/A	\$740
	Single Package	≥ 15.2				\$740
CAC & Ducted Mini Split, Tier 2	Split System	≥ 16.9				\$1,440
	Single Package	≥ 16.9				\$1,440
ASHP & Ducted Mini Split, Tier 1	Split System	≥ 15.2	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$1,140
	Single Package	≥ 15.2				\$1,140
ASHP & Ducted Mini Split, Tier 2	Split System	≥ 16.9				\$1,540
	Single Package	≥ 16.9				\$1,540
ASHP - Cold Climate (Must confirm COP AHRI details page or manufacturer's spec)	Split System - Ducted	≥ 15.2	N/A	≥ 8.1	≥ 1.75 @5°F	\$1,740
	Split System - Non-Ducted	≥ 15.2		≥ 8.5		\$1,740
	Single Package	≥ 15.2		≥ 8.1		\$1,740
Ductless Mini Split HP	Single Zone	≥ 18	≥ 12.5		N/A	\$540
	Multi Zone	≥ 15.5	≥ 12.5			\$840
Ductless Mini Split AC	Single Zone	≥ 18.7	≥ 12	N/A		\$390
Geothermal Heat Pump	Closed Loop	≥ 17.1	N/A	N/A	≥ 3.6	\$7,140
Smart Thermostat	ENERGY STAR® Certified Smart Thermostat					\$100
Circulating Pump	Circulation pump with variable speed motor and/or controls to automatically change pump speed to produce flow rates that match system heating requirements					\$35
Bathroom Fan	New ENERGY STAR® certified (average CFM/watt of 8.3) exhaust-only ventilation fan operating in accordance with recommended ventilation rate indicated by ASHRAE 62.2					\$40
Heat Pump Water Heater	ENERGY STAR® certified Electric/Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heater					\$1,540
PTAC	ENERGY STAR® Certified PTAC					\$75
PTHP	ENERGY STAR® Certified PTHP					\$225













Incentives are available to Maryland residential customers of Potomac Edison on qualified products purchased through and installed by a participating HVAC contractor between April 1, 2024 and December 31, 2026. Additional terms and conditions apply. See energysaveMD-home.com for details. EmPOWER Maryland programs are funded by a charge on your energy bill. EmPOWER programs can help you reduce your energy consumption and save you money. To learn more about EmPOWER and how you can participate, go to energysaveMD-home.com. Potomac Edison, their parents, subsidiaries, employees, affiliates and agents assume no responsibility for the performance of the equipment or equipment warranty, the quality of the work, labor and/or materials supplied, and/or the acts or omissions of any contractor.